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Examination Date: March 14, 2024 

 

 

Timetable 

Topic Speaker Date Day Time  Venue 

Engagement and initial 
assessment Dr Suzanne So January 4, 2024 Thu 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR4 

Risks and needs assessment and 
management Dr Tsui Chi Fong January 11, 2024 Thu 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR4 

Working with families, carer 
support, user involvement (Role 
Play) Mr. Dennis Ma January 18, 2024 Thu 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR4 

Lecture on elderly  Dr Calvin Cheng January 25, 2024 Thu 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR4 

Recovery oriented practice  
Dr Yu Oi Ting 
Fiona February 1, 2024 Thu 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR4 

Principles of case management I: 
Monitoring and supporting Ms Jolene Mui February 8, 2024 Thu 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR4 

Principles of  case management 
II: Do's and don'ts in community 
service Ms Jolene Mui February 15, 2024 Thu 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR4 

Case management and clinical 
pathways in psychotic disorders 
Role of early psychosis case 
manager 

Dr Sherry Chan 
and Case Manager February 22, 2024 Thu 7 to 10pm 3SR-LT1 

Group presentation session Dr Edwin Lee February 29, 2024 Thu 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR4 

Exam & course evaluation not applicable March 14, 2024 Thu 7 to 10pm ULT1 
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